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 2:06 pm

DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR IND

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *

Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren

Congressional District 024

Voter Status of A - Active

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Congressional District (Town)

GRE RTH LBN FDM APP TXP

24TH Congressional District

   4,991    6,164      314       53      800        0    4,353     12,356    16,709 29%  36%   1%   0%   4%   0%  26%Camillus       26   0%       0   0%       8   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,966    6,645      487       91      993        0    4,817     14,223    19,040 31%  34%   2%   0%   5%   0%  25%Cicero       25   0%       0   0%      16   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

  11,770   11,816      683      139    1,854        0    9,329     26,344    35,673 32%  33%   1%   0%   5%   0%  26%Clay       54   0%       0   0%      28   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,752    5,015      242       48      677        0    4,056     11,777    15,833 36%  31%   1%   0%   4%   0%  25%Dewitt       34   0%       0   0%       9   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     893    1,427      108       14      231        0      877      2,683     3,560 25%  40%   3%   0%   6%   0%  24%Elbridge        5   0%       0   0%       5   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     316      566       32        3       81        0      312        999     1,311 24%  43%   2%   0%   6%   0%  23%Fabius        1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,520    3,938      219       47      551        0    2,933      8,307    11,240 31%  35%   1%   0%   4%   0%  26%Geddes       24   0%       0   0%       8   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     788    1,392       76       19      187        0      870      2,469     3,339 23%  41%   2%   0%   5%   0%  26%Lafayette        6   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,907    5,930      237       49      687        0    3,422     10,842    14,264 27%  41%   1%   0%   4%   0%  23%Lysander       26   0%       0   0%       6   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   6,981    8,011      328       46    1,040        0    5,691     16,473    22,164 31%  36%   1%   0%   4%   0%  25%Manlius       50   0%       0   0%      17   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,099    1,695       78       13      358        0    1,158      3,262     4,420 24%  38%   1%   0%   8%   0%  26%Marcellus       16   0%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,366    5,410      276       37      742        0    3,803     10,870    14,673 29%  36%   1%   0%   5%   0%  25%Onondaga       33   0%       0   0%       6   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     397      794       39        5       82        0      413      1,323     1,736 22%  45%   2%   0%   4%   0%  23%Otisco        6   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,213    2,035       91       16      239        0    1,182      3,607     4,789 25%  42%   1%   0%   4%   0%  24%Pompey       10   0%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   6,810    6,429      392      117    1,073        0    5,041     14,868    19,909 34%  32%   1%   0%   5%   0%  25%Salina       43   0%       0   0%       4   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,397    2,453       56        9      292        0    1,177      4,222     5,399 25%  45%   1%   0%   5%   0%  21%Skaneateles       11   0%       0   0%       4   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     332      604       12        1       36        0      232        989     1,221 27%  49%   0%   0%   2%   0%  19%Spafford        3   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     461      748       38        9       81        0      525      1,343     1,868 24%  40%   2%   0%   4%   0%  28%Tully        6   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   2,429    3,037      207       35      429        0    1,928      6,161     8,089 30%  37%   2%   0%   5%   0%  23%Van Buren       16   0%       0   0%       8   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

  63,388   74,109    3,915      751   10,433        0   52,119    153,118   205,237 30%  36%   1%   0%   5%   0%  25%24TH Congressional      395   0%       0   0%     127   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

  63,388   74,109    3,915      751   10,433        0   52,119 30%  36%   1%   0%   5%   0%  25%

County Totals

   153,118   205,237     395   0%       0   0%     127   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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